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Anlage
Leonie-Furst-Str. 20, 88048 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Kuntz, Thomas
T 07541/55 98 511 thomas.kuntz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Maurer, Monika
T 017643491085
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Gem. Junioren (4er) 1
MF: Margaux Donges; T 075416017356
Margaux.donges@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Léwenstein, Raphael
Lorinser, Mark
Kubalczyk, Lukas
Béachle, Gabriel
Hofmann, Simon
Rudolf, Philipp
Knoblauch, Felix
Ramm, Christopher
Kamp, Jonnes
Schell, Luis

Donges, Margaux
Rudolf, Elisa
Horschler, Clara
Seifried, Jessica
Kullmer - Ispa, Isabella
Beck, Amelie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10470450
10257543
10158895
10266257
10266284
10565340
10668122
10569516
10668101
10369649
20150060
20255861
20258670
20362718
20262873
20456936

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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